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S'towters

Veg

Veg Spring Roll (Bpcs)
French Fries

with Mayonnaise
Crispy Chilli Potato
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn
Chilli Mushroom Dry
Salt & Pepper Mushroom
Crispy Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom 65

Chilli Paneer Dry

Salt & Pepper Paneer
Red Devil's Paneer Dry
Paneer 65

Chicken

Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken Lollipop
Toasted Drums

of Heaven

Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki
Dragon Chicken
Chicken Yakitori (8pcs)
Salt & Pepper Chicken  (8pcs)
Red Garlic PepperChicken (8 pcs)
Chilli Chicken Dry (8 pcs)
Conjee Crispy Chicken

Fried Sping Chicken

Lat Me Kai (8pcs)
Barbeque Chicken Wings (4 pcs)
Honey Glazed Chicken
Pan Fried Chicken
Crispy Fried Chicken
Spicy Stir Fried Chicken (8pcs)

Squid

Mountain Chilli Squid
Honey Glazed Chilli Squid
Schezwan Pepper Squid
Fried Chilli Squid

Weutous

(6 pes)
(6 pes)

(6pcs)
(8pcs)
(8pcs)
(8pcs)

(8pcs)

Veg Fried Wonton
Chicken Fried Wonton
Pork Fried Wonton

(6 pcs) 120
(6pcs) 150
(6 pes) 160

Fish

Fish Fingers

Fish Fry

Chilli Fish Dry

Salt & Pepper Fish
Butter Garlic Fish Dry
Red Garlic Pepper Fish
Fish Moffato

Pan Fried Chilli Fish
Fish in Chilli Mustard

Lamb

Chilli Lamb Dry

Burma Chilli Lamb
Honey Chilli Crispy Lamb

(8pcs)
(2 pes)
(8 pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8pcs)
(8 pcs)
(8pcs)
(8pcs)
(8pcs)

Conjee Crispy Lamb
Char Sui Lamb
Double Fried Lamb

Prawn

Chilli Prawns Dry
Tempura Fried Prawn  (6pcs)
Golden Fried Prawn (Bpcs)
Butter Garlic Prawn Dry (Bpcs)
Prawn Testina (Bpcs)

(Bpcs)

Pork

Pork Spring Roll
Shantung Pork Belly
Chilli Pork Dry

Pork Yakitori

Chilli Garlic Pork
Roasted Chilli Pork Dry
Stir Fry Pork

Pork Barbecue Sliced

Fish Balls

(6 pcs)

(8pcs)

Fish Ballin Hot Soup

Fish Ballin
Schezwan Sauce

Fish Ballin
Hot Garlic Sauce

(4pcs)
(4pcs)

(4pcs)




